
第43回静岡県アマチュアゴルフ選手権大会予選会 蔵~續一表一m19.17Wed朝霧ｼ゙ ｬﾝﾎ゙ ﾘー

(49,43）

(44,48）

(50,43)

(47,46）

(51,43)

(47,47）

(46,48）

(51,44)

(46,49）

(52,45）

(51,46)

(48,50）

(55,44）

(51,48）

(48,51)

(55,48）

86（44,42）

86（44,42）

86（42,44）

86（42,44）

87(47,40)

87（46,41）

87(46,41)

87（45,42）

87（43,44）

87（43,44）

87（43,44）

87（40,47）

88（45,43）

88（45,43）

88（45,43）

88（45,43）

88（44,44）

88（44,44）

88（44,44）

88（43,45）

88（43,45）

88（43,45）

88（42,46）

88（42,46）

88（41,47）

89（46,43）

89（46,43）

89（45,44）

89（45,44）

89（44,45）

89（43,46）

89（43,46）

90（48,42）

90（46,44）

90（46,44）

90（46,44）

90（44,46）

90（43,47）

91(47,44)

91(46,45)

91(45,46)

91(44,47)

(40,42）

(40,42)

(39,43）

(45,38）

(43,40)

(43,40)

(43,40)

(41,42）

(41,42）

(41,42)

(41,42)

(41,42）

(39,44）

(38,45）

(46,38）

(45,39）

(44,40）

(44,40）

(43,41)

(43,41)

(41,43）

(41,43)

(39,45）

(39,45）

(47,38）

(46,39）

(45,40)

(44,41）

(44,41)

(43,42）

(43,42）

(43,42）

(43,42）

(42,43）

(42,43）

(42,43）

(42,43）

(41,44)

(40,45）

(46,40)

(45,41)

(44,42）

82小野正義オノマサヨシ

落司一富オトシカズトミ

八木宏ヤギヒロシ

高橋弘幸タカハシヒロユ

89須田幸男スタ'ユキオ

中谷治助ナカヤヅスケ

関根泉セキネイズミ

松本昇ﾏﾂﾓﾄﾉﾎ‘ル

高塚浩行コウヅカヒロユ

広野泰正ヒロノヤスマサ

太田浩文オオタヒロフミ

渡辺唯仁ﾜﾀﾅへ'ダダ

97佐藤英紀サトウヒデキ

加藤久人カトウヒサト

片山信幸カタヤマノフ'ユ

杉本圭スギモトケイ

梅原隆義ウメハラタカヨ

岸友久キシトモヒサ

永井源ニナガイケ'ﾝｼ‘

川本慎太朗カワモトシン

市川勇イチカワイサム

伊藤秀晴イトウヒデハル

八巻朋義ﾔﾏｷﾄﾓﾖｼ

稲土博右イナツチヒロア

鈴木章久スズキアキヒサ

110加藤康弘カトウヤスヒロ

金刺紀雄ｶﾈｻ'シノリオ

山本徳文ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾄｸフミ

大瀬眞人オオセマサト

岡内泰士オカウチタイシ

藤井大介フヅイタ・イス

竹安秀人タケヤスヒデヒ

117岩崎佳弘イワザキヨシヒ

秋山和則アキヤマカズノ

平出賢司ﾋﾗﾃ'ｹﾝｼ，

伊藤和明イトウカズアキ

村松勝美ムラマツカツミ

鈴木誠スズキマコト

123青木邦夫アオキクニオ

鈴木隆則スズキタカノリ

神谷博文カミヤヒロフミ

鈴木伸茂スズキノブシ

l山口留以ヤマグチルイ71(35,36) 127勝亦憲樹カツマタノリキ

川村和道カワムラカズミ

129伊倉幸太郎イグラコウタ

秋山保幸アキヤマヤスユ

13l渡邊克彦ﾜﾀﾅへ'カツヒ

花島貴宏ハナジマタカヒ

望月耐生モチヅキタイセ

134諸岡直樹モロオカナオキ

河合和久カワイカズヒサ

136千葉孝チバタカシ

秋田カアキタツトム

138生川広樹ナルカワヒロキ

139繁田和秀シケ'タカズヒ

古山基成コヤマモトナリ

佐々木伸介ササキシン

142平尾剛彦ヒラオタケヒコ

蛇
蛇
卵
卯
蝿
鯉
拠
妬
妬
師
師
兜
的
”
”
叩

41伊藤晴生イトウハルオ

太田義隆オオタヨシタカ

松下聡武マツシタトシタケ

46室伏成樹ムロフシマサキ

木下雄司キノシタユウヅ

杉山満スギヤマミツル

眞田和久サナダカズヒサ

榊紀之サカキノリユキ

山口賢哉ヤマグチケンヤ

池谷文孝イケガヤフミタ

澗浮啓之タキザワヒロユ

杉山直毅スギヤマナオキ

大山寛オオヤマヒロシ

和田充弘ワタ'ﾐﾂﾋp

57井口学イク･チマナプ

梅濡昌吾ウメザワショウコ

大島秀樹オオシマヒデキ

望月正モチヅキタタ'シ

大島直オオシマスナオ

中世古悠斗ナカセコユウ

井口路朗ｲグﾁﾐﾁｱｷ

村松宏充ムラマツヒロミチ

鈴木達男スズキタツオ

石川裕司イシカワヒロシ

67亀田大輔ｶﾒﾀ'タ・ｲｽｹ

荘野春樹ｼｮｳﾉﾊﾙｷ

坂本勝利ｻｶﾓﾄｶﾂﾄシ

市川肇イチカワハシ･メ

馬場俊和ハ・ﾊ･ﾄｼｶｽ・

源憲資ﾐﾅﾓﾄｹﾝジ

岡本亜土ｵｶﾓﾄｱﾄﾞ

薮田幸伸ヤプタユキノフ，

土井致萬ﾄ，ｲｻダｶｽ，

榛地一之シンチカス･ヨ

本間正勝ホンママサカツ

藤田健一フシ'タケンイチ

勝問田正仁カツマタマサ

岡崎幸男オカザキユキオ

室伏和人ムロフシカズヒ

82勝又譲カツマタユズル

成島弘ナルシマヒロシ

栗原克明クリハラカツｱキ

２
２
２
３
３
３
３
３
３
３
３
３
３
３
４
４
４
４
４
４
４
４
４
４
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
５
６
６
６

８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８

(38,36）

(35,39）

(37,38）

(35,40）

(41,35)

(40,37）

(38,39）

(37,40）

(37,40）

(37,40）

(42,36）

(40,39)

(40,39)

(39,40）

(37,42）

(37,42）

(42,38）

(41,39）

(41,39)

(40,40)

(40,40)

(40,40）

(39,41)

(38,42）

(37,43）

(37,43）

(44,37）

(43,38）

(42,39）

(42,39）

2澤木聡仁サワキアキヒト

渡邊貞男ﾜﾀﾅﾍ'サダ，

4渡邉憲治ﾜﾀﾅへ，ケン

寺本貢尚ﾃﾗﾓﾄﾐﾂﾋ

6矢島真ヤシ'ママｺト

7柏木篤司ｶｼﾜｷ'アツ

秋山拓海アキヤマタクミ

園田昂生ソノダコウキ

杉本悠輔スキ'ﾓﾄﾕｳｽ

太田茂オオタシゲル

12望月秀一モチヅキヒデ

13八木原誠ヤギハラマコト

杉田龍英スギタリュウエ

井出俊イデシュン

渡邊元嗣ﾜﾀﾅへ､モトツ

桧垣多久美ヒガキタク

18小林則行コバヤシノリユ

深谷克己フカタニカツミ

勝俣徳洋カツマタノリヒ

矢崎大輔ヤザキタ・イス

沼倉平造ﾇﾏｸﾗﾍｲｿ‘

平本健吾ﾋﾗﾓﾄｹﾝプ

保泉悠太ホイズミユウタ

佐藤修久サトウノプヒサ

鶴見政雄ツルミマサオ

柿澤博カキザワヒロシ

28三橋寛ﾐﾂﾊｼﾋﾛｼ

土屋和広ツチヤカズヒロ

天野伸一アマノシンイチ

佐野春彦サノハルヒコ

４
４
５
５
６
７
７
７
７
７
８
９
９
９
９
９
０
０
０
０
０
０
０
０
０
０
１
１
１
１

７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
７
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８
８

胡ヨワ沈陥便ﾜz
l4量毛叡口
蠅≧名

淘1外'さ舗八
謝立浦仇己o名崎

二>淀予選，
Y生崖

鈴木淳資スズキシ・ユン

北山忠キタヤマタダシ

荻野正樹オギノマサキ

富田鉄兵トミタテッヘ・イ

園田大輔ｿﾉﾀ・タ'イス

吉永聡ﾖｼﾅｶ，サトル

西嶋輝将ﾆｼｼ，マテル

寺尾直己テラオナオミ

中山喜徳ナカヤマヨシノ

41鈴木崇久スズキタカヒサ

鈴木理功スズキマサヒト

81(42,39)

81(42,39)

81(42,39)

81(41,40)

81(41,40)

81(41,40)

81(40,41)

81(39,42)

81(38,43)

82（42,40）

82(41,41)

八

L


