第 43回 静岡県アマチュアゴルフ選手権大会 予選会

成績表M

9.17 Wed 朝霧ジャンボリー

順	氏 名		スコア		氏.			スコア		_氏	名		スコア		順	氏	名	スコア
1	山口 留以 ヤマグチルイ	71	(35,36)	41	伊藤日	晴生 仆ウ ハルオ	82	(40,42)	82	小野	正義 オノマサヨシ	86	6 (44,42)		127	勝亦	憲樹 カツマタ ノリキ	92 (49,43)
2	澤木 聡仁 サワキ アキヒト	74	(38,36)		太田:	義隆 オオタ ヨシタカ	82	(40,42)		落司	一富 オトシ カズトミ	86	6 (44,42)		J	川村	和道 カワムラ カズミ	92 (44,48)
	渡邊 貞男 ワタナヘ・サダ	74	(35,39)		松下	聡武 マツシタ トシタケ	82	(39,43)		八木	宏神。比如シ	86	6 (42,44)		129 (伊倉	幸太郎 イグラコウ	93 (50,43)
4	渡邉 憲治 ワタナヘ・ケン	75	(37,38)	46	室伏)	成樹 ムロフシ マサキ	83	(45,38)		髙橋	弘幸 タカハシ ヒロユ	86	6 (42,44)		#	秋山	保幸 アキヤマ ヤスコ	93 (47,46)
	寺本 質尚 テラモト ミツヒ	75	(35,40)		木下	雄司 キノシタ ユウシ	83	(43,40)	89	須田	幸男 スダ ユキオ	87	7 (47,40)		131 i	渡邉	克彦 ワタナヘ・カツト	94 (51,43)
6	矢島 真ヤジママコト	76	(41,35)		杉山	満 スキ・ヤマ ミツル	83	(43,40)		中谷	治助 ナカヤ シスケ	87	7 (46,41)		7	花島	貴宏 ハナジマ タカリ	94 (47,47)
7	柏木 篤司 カシワギアツ	77	(40,37)		眞田:	和久 サナダ カス・ヒサ	83	(43,40)		関根	泉 セキネ イスミ	87	7 (46,41)		3	望月	耐生 モチッキ タイt	2 94 (46,48)
	秋山 拓海 アキヤマ タグミ	77	(38,39)		神糸	兄之 サカキ ノリユキ	83	(41,42)		松本	昇 マツモト ノホル	87	7 (45,42)		134	諸岡	直樹 モロオカ ナオキ	95 (51,44)
	園田 昂生 ソノダ・コウキ	77	(37,40)		山口	賢哉 ヤマグチ ケンヤ	83	(41,42)		髙塚	浩行 コウツカ ヒロユ	87	7 (43,44)		i	河合	和久がけかなけ	95 (46,49)
	杉本 悠輔 スギモト ユウス	77	(37,40)		池谷:	文孝 イケガヤフミタ	83	(41,42)		広野	泰正 ヒロノ ヤスマサ	87	7 (43,44)		136	千葉	孝 チパ タカシ	97 (52,45)
	太田 茂オオタシケル	77	(37,40)		龍澤	啓之 タキザワ ヒロユ	83	(41,42)		太田	浩文 オオタ ヒロフミ	87	7 (43,44)		7	秋田	力 アキタ ツトム	97 (51,46)
12	望月 秀一 モチヅキ ヒデ	78	(42,36)		杉山:	直毅 スギヤマ ナオキ	83	(41,42)		渡辺	唯仁 ワタナベ・タダ・	87	7 (40,47)		138	生川	広樹 ナルカワ ヒロキ	98 (48,50)
13	八木原 誠 ヤギハラ マコト	79	(40,39)		大山	寛 オオヤマ とロシ	83	(39,44)	97	佐藤	英紀 サトウ ヒデキ	88	8 (45,43)		139	繁田	和秀シケタカズと	99 (55,44)
	杉田 龍英 スギタ リュウエ	79	(40,39)		和田	充弘 ワダミツヒロ	83	(38,45)		加藤	久人 かり ヒサト	88	8 (45,43)		-	古山	基成 コヤマ モトナリ	99 (51,48)
	井出 俊 イテ゚シュン	79	(39,40)	57	井口	学 イグチ マナプ	84	(46,38)		片山	信幸 カタヤマ ノフ'ユ	- 88	8 (45,43)		1	佐々.	木 伸介 ササキ シン	99 (48,51)
	渡邉 元嗣 ワタナヘ・モトツ	79	(37,42)		梅澤	昌吾 ウメザワ ショウコ	84	(45,39)		杉本	圭 スギモト ケイ	88	8 (45,43)		142	平尾	剛彦 ヒラオ タケヒコ	103 (55,48)
	桧垣 多久美 ヒカ゚キ タク	79	(37,42)		大島	秀樹 オオシマ ヒデキ	84	(44,40)		梅原	隆嚢 ウメハラ タカヨ	88	8 (44,44)					
18	小林 則行 コハヤシ バコ	80	(42,38)		望月	正 モチツキ タダシ	84	(44,40)		岸	友久 キシ トモヒサ	88	8 (44,44)		- -	_		10 -
	深谷 克己 フカタニ カツミ	80	(41,39)		大島	直 オオシマ スナオ	84	(43,41)		永井	源二 ナガイゲンジ	88	3 (44,44)	6	421	7√	nds Pf	4K 72
	勝俣 徳洋 カツマタ ノリヒ	80	(41,39)			古悠斗ナカセコ ユウ				川本	慎太朗 カワモト シン	⁄ 88	3 (43,45)	O .	13	"	A/2 11	11 - 7 -
	矢崎 大輔 ヤザキ ダイス	80	(40,40)		井口:	路朗 イグチ ミチアキ	84	(41,43)		市川	勇 イチカワ イサム	88	8 (43,45)		_	_		
	沼倉 平造 ヌマクラ ヘイソ	80	(40,40)		村松:	宏充 ムラマツ ヒロミチ	84	(41,43)		伊藤	秀晴 イトウ ヒデハル	88	8 (43,45)	16	1て	X	参加	
	平本 健吾 ヒラモト ケンゴ	80	(40,40)		鈴木	塗男 ススキ タツオ	84	(39,45)		八巻	朋義 ヤマキ トモヨシ	88	3 (42,46)	1,	73	-)	•
	保泉 悠太 ホイス・ミ ユウタ	80	(39,41)		石川:	裕司 イシカワ ヒロシ	84	(39,45)		稲土	博右 イナツチ ヒロア	88	8 (42,46)		-			>
	佐藤 修久 サトウ ノプヒサ	80	(38,42)			大輔 カメダ・ダ・イスケ				鈴木	章久 スズキ アキヒサ	- 88	3 (41,47)		朵	Ж	3 37	ב
	鶴見 政雄 ツルミ マサオ	80	(37,43)			春樹 ショウノハルキ		(46,39)	110	加藤	康弘 かり ヤスヒロ	89	9 (46,43)			, , ,		
	柿澤 博 カキザワ ヒロシ	80	(37,43)		坂本	勝利 サカモト カツトシ	85	(45,40)		金刺	紀雄 カネサシ ノリオ	. 88	9 (46,43)					
28	三橋 寛 ミツハシ ヒロシ	81	(44,37)			盛 イチカワ ハシ・メ		(44,41)		山本	徳文 ヤマモト トクフミ	89	9 (45,44)					
	土屋 和広 ツチヤ カス・ヒロ	81	(43,38)		馬場	俊和 パパ トシカス	85	(44,41)		大瀬	眞人 オオセ マサト	89	9 (45,44)	J	4 5	1	大は土	旧军 🗸
	天野 伸一 アマノ シンイチ	81	(42,39)		原類	怒資 ミナモト ケンジ	85	(43,42)		岡内	泰士 オカウチ タイシ	89	9 (44,45)	^	711	ノ	L 19 2	
	佐野 春彦 サノ ハルヒコ	81	(42,39)		岡本	亜土 オカモト アト・	85	(43,42)		藤井	大介 フジイダイス	89	9 (43,46)		41	1	i -	2.4
	鈴木 淳資 ススキション	81	(42,39)		数田	幸伸 ヤプタ ユキノフ	85	(43,42)		竹安	秀人 タケヤス ヒデヒ	89	9 (43,46)	7	177	B,	5a30	4013
	北山 忠キタヤマタダシ	81	(42,39)			致萬 ドイ サダカズ		(43,42)	117	岩﨑	佳弘 イワサキョシヒ	90	0 (48,42)	~	(-	• •	30.00	3 m
	荻野 正樹 オギノ マサキ	81	(42,39)		操地	一之 シンチ カス・ヨ	85	(42,43)		秋山	和則アキヤマカズノ	90	0 (46,44)				->	2予资/
	富田 鉄兵 トミタ テッペイ	81	(41,40)		本間	正勝 ホンマ マサカツ	85	(42,43)		平出	賢司 ヒラデケンジ	90	0 (46,44)					
	園田 大輔 ソノダダイス	81	(41,40)			健一 フシタ ケンイチ				伊藤	和明 イトウ カス゚アキ	90	0 (46,44)					化 山
	吉永 聡 ヨシナガ サトル	81	(41,40)			田 正仁 カツマタ マサ				村松	勝美 ムラマツ カツミ	90	0 (44,46)					汪正
	西嶋 輝将 ニシシ・マ テル	81	(40,41)		岡崎	幸男 オカサキ ユキオ	85	(41,44)		鈴木	誠 スズキ マコト	90	0 (43,47)					
	寺尾 直己 テラオ ナポミ	81	(39,42)			和人 ムロフシカズヒ			123	青木	邦夫 アオキ クニオ	91	1 (47,44)					
	中山 喜徳 ナカヤマ ヨシノ	81	(38,43)			譲 カツマタ ユス・ル				鈴木	隆則 ススキ タカノリ	91	1 (46,45)					
41	鈴木 崇久 スズキ タカヒサ					弘 ナルシマ ヒロシ	•			神谷	博文 がヤ ヒロフミ	91	1 (45,46)					
	鈴木 理功 スズキ マサヒト	82	(41,41)			克明 クリハラ カツアキ				鈴木	伸茂スズキノブシ	91	1 (44,47)					

3